

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd and Final Bill.					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of work - Construction of Road					
Dimahi to Hanuman Nagar					
Agency - Ram Swarthy Ray					
Ass No - M.B.D / 89 of 2020-21					
① clearing and Grubbing					
road land - in					
87 vide P. no. (24) T.M.B.					
0.36 Hec ex 529.70-34/Hec ex 19069.0					
② Construction of sub grade and earthen					
shoulder - all cut					
87 vide P. no. (24) T.M.B.					
859.20 m ³ ex 192.040/m ³ - Rs 165001.0					
③ Construction of G.S.B.					
With well graded					
Material for Gr II - all					
87 vide P. no. (24) T.M.B.					
59.37 m ³ ex 2303.21/m ³ - Rs 136742.0					
④ W.B.M. Gr-2 :- providing					
laying spreading and					
compacting Stone Metal					
Gr-II - all cut					
87 vide P. no. (24) T.M.B.					
49.92 m ³ ex 4137.93/m ³ - Rs 206565.0					
Rs 527377.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
Metel Gr-III --- all comp					
Dry vide p.no (25) T.M.B.					
58.36 m ³ @ 3809.150/m ³ =					222302.0
(6) providing and applying					
primer coat with					
bitumen emulsion SS-1					
Dry vide p.no (25) T.M.B.					
660.80 m ² @ 43.20/m ² =					28547.0
(7) providing and laying					
applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
RS-1 --- all comp					
Dry vide p.no (25) T.M.B.					
6531.425 m ² @ 14.77/m ² =					96469.0
(8) providing laying and					
rolling of close graded					
Premix surfacing					
material of 20mm thick					
--- all comp					
Dry vide p.no (25) T.M.B.					
660.80 m ² @ 217.44/m ² =					143684.0
					1018379.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF 1018379.0					
(9) providing and laying S.D.B.C. of 25mm thick --- all cap.					
Dty vide P.No (26) T.M.B.					
146.76 m ² of					
11198.78					1643533.0
(10) construction of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement					
P.C.C.M 30 --- all cap					
Dty vide P.No (26) T.M.B.					
141.54 m ²					
Dty vide P.No (33) T.M.B.					
9.0 m ²					
= 150.54 m ²					
of 7548.44 m ²					1136342.0
(11) providing and fixing K.M. Stone. --- all cap					
Dty vide P.No (26) T.M.B.					
3.0 m ² of 2299.22/each					6898.0
(12) providing and fixing of 200 M Stone --- all cap					
Dty vide P.No (26) T.M.B.					
9.0 m ² of 579.11/each					5212.0
(13) providing and fixing of retro-reflectors ---					
Informatory sign board 600mm equilateral Triang. board.					
Dty vide P.No (26) T.M.B.					
6.0 m ² of 3552.75/each					21316.0
Continuation					
R 3831680.0					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF Rs 4766425.0
Less 8.5.55 to below					Rs 264540.0
					Rs 4501945.0
Less previous payment					Rs 4389132.0
					Rs 112813.0
The construction work has been completed as per specification.					28/8/22
					AE
Materials statement					
(i) Stone chips - 8.10 m ³					Rs 581.99/m ³ 4714.0
(ii) coarse sand - 4.05 m ³					Rs 175.80/m ³ 712.0
previous material cost as per material statement vide p.m. (29) T.M.B					Rs 353924.0
Total cost					Rs 359350.0
					28/8/22
					AE